TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CELESTE
SUSPENSION
CELESTE SUSPENSION
D ES I G N E D  BY  G L E N N  M A RYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 12/19/24
tossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CELESTE
SUSPENSION
C E L EST E  C O L L ECT I O N
SPHERE -S- 100mm (3.93")
SPHERE -M- 150mm (5.9")
SPHERE -L- 200mm (7.87")
ROD -S- 12xh50 (0.47x1.96")
ROD -M- 12xh150 (0.47x5.9")
ROD -L-  12xh200 (0.47x7.87")
DIFFUSER -S- 200mm (7.87")
DIFFUSER -M- 300mm (11.81")
DIFFUSER -L- 400mm (15.74")
HOW TO ORDER? EXAMPLE:
L30T112RP3..
L30T112DP1..
L30T112RP1..
L30T112SP1..
standard cable length:
150cm (59")
Dimensions
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 12/19/24
tossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CELESTE
SUSPENSION
LAMP TYPE
FITTING
WATTAGE
RETROFIT LED
G9
5W
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112SP1ZL
VOLTAGE
CLASS
120V
1
CELESTE SPHERE -S-
C E L EST E  C O L L ECT I O N
LAMP TYPE
FITTING
WATTAGE
RETROFIT LED
E26
15W
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112SP2ZL
VOLTAGE
CLASS
120V
1
CELESTE SPHERE -M-
LAMP TYPE
FITTING
WATTAGE
RETROFIT LED
E26
15W
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112SP3ZL
VOLTAGE
CLASS
120V
1
CELESTE SPHERE -L-
ORDER CODE
CELESTE ROD -S-
ORDER CODE
CELESTE ROD -M-
ORDER CODE
CELESTE ROD -L-
BRONZE L30T112SP1OE BRONZE L30T112SP2OE BRONZE L30T112SP3OE
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112SP1LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112SP1WL
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112SP2LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112SP2WL
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112SP3LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112SP3WL
BLACK PAINTED L30T112RP1ZL BLACK PAINTED L30T112RP2ZL BLACK PAINTED L30T112RP3ZL
BRONZE L30T112RP1OE BRONZE L30T112RP2OE BRONZE L30T112RP3OE
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112RP1LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112RP1WL
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112RP2LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112RP2WL
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112RP3LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112RP3WL
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 12/19/24
tossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CELESTE
SUSPENSION
CELESTE DIFFUSER -S-
C E L EST E  C O L L ECT I O N
CELESTE DIFFUSER -M- CELESTE DIFFUSER -L-
CELESTE CEILING BASE SB (2.16") CELESTE CEILING BASE SB (3.93")
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112DP1ZL
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112DP2ZL
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112DP3ZL
BRONZE L30T112DP1OE BRONZE L30T112DP2OE BRONZE L30T112DP3OE
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112DP1LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112DP1WL
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112DP2LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112DP2WL
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112DP3LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112DP3WL
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112P2ZL
ORDER CODE
BLACK PAINTED L30T112P3ZL
BRONZE L30T112P2OE BRONZE L30T112P3OE
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112P2LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112P2WL
BRUSHED BRASS L30T112P3LB
WHITE PAINTED L30T112P3WL
Installation note: Fixture comes with a 4” round backplate that
mounts to a standard junction box. Backplate is available in
powder coated Black or White. The above ceiling bases are
optional and mount onto the baseplate.
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 12/19/24
tossB®
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
CELESTE
SUSPENSION
C E L EST E  C O L L ECT I O N
SPHERE -S- 100mm (3.93")
SPHERE -M- 150mm (5.9")
SPHERE -L- 200mm (7.87")
ROD -S- 12xh50 (0.47x1.96")
ROD -M- 12xh150 (0.47x5.9")
ROD -L-  12xh200 (0.47x7.87")
DIFFUSER -S- 200mm (7.87")
DIFFUSER -M- 300mm (11.81")
DIFFUSER -L- 400mm (15.74")
HOW TO ORDER? EXAMPLE:
L30T112RP3..
L30T112DP1..
L30T112RP1..
L30T112SP1..
standard cable length:
150cm (59")
Order Code Quantity
ORDERING INFO
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
WWW.TOSSB L IGHT ING.COM
A BRAND Last  updated: 12/19/24
tossB®